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Dietikoner-Meisterschaften 2007 
MC Mühlematt Dietikon 

15. April 2007 
        
 Jugend       

1. WICKI Roger MC Effretikon CH2287 32 37 35 37 141  
2. SCHMIDLI Patrik MC Büelisacker CH1351 36 39 43 38 156  
3. WICKI Maja MC Effretikon CH2286 43 46 34 39 162  
4. RIEDERER Silvio MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH2277 44 52 45 48 189  
5. WEGMANN Morris MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH2274 48 45 54 46 193  
6. BLESS Martin MC Wohlen CH1525 41 33 126 126 326  

 Seniorinnen       
1. RIESEN-AERNE Sylvie MC Effretikon CH1449 32 39 35 36 142  
2. WICKI Esther MC Effretikon CH764 44 34 29 36 143  
3. NICOLUSSI Liz MC Grindel Kloten CH2006 37 37 37 34 145  
4. SCHÄPPI Susy GSP Le Palme CH965 42 34 34 41 151  
5. SUTTER Erika MC Wohlen CH1354 39 38 41 35 153  
6. ELMER Edith MC Effretikon CH1163 39 42 40 34 155  
7. STOFFEL Thea MC Romanshorn CH1535 43 37 38 41 159  
8. WIEDERKEHR Heidi MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH767 39 37 40 49 165  
9. RÄBER Anni MC Wohlen CH1434 47 42 42 39 170  

 Senioren       
1. SCHIBLI Eduard MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH615 32 33 30 31 126 n. St. 
2. FISCHER Heinz MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH273 32 30 31 33 126 n. St. 
3. BLESS Heinz MC Wohlen CH160 29 35 32 32 128  
4. AEBERSOLD Hans MC Effretikon CH83 32 34 33 32 131  
5. WICKI Wolfgang MC Effretikon CH765 39 30 30 33 132  
6. MEYER Max MC Vindonissa CH510 35 34 35 30 134  
7. WEBER Peter MC Effretikon CH865 36 35 33 31 135  
8. SCHÄPPI René GSP Le Palme CH602 38 29 33 35 135  
9. CAVIEZEL Alfons MC Romanshorn CH829 39 34 32 33 138  

10. BOSS Markus MC Effretikon CH922 34 37 34 35 140  
11. WIEDERKEHR Walter MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH768 36 33 33 38 140  
12. NICOLUSSI Beni MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH1299 36 35 40 33 144  
13. MÜLLER Fredy MC Effretikon CH1379 34 38 35 38 145  
14. AMSLER Erwin MC Vindonissa CH1133 42 35 36 32 145  
15. BISCHOFF Hans MC Büelisacker CH155 37 35 33 41 146  
16. VÖGELI Paul MC Grenchen CH1337 40 34 38 36 148  
17. ZIEGLER Hans-Peter MC Effretikon CH792 39 35 37 38 149  
18. SOMMERHALDER Hans-Ruedi MC Wohlen CH654 34 39 39 37 149  
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19. RAIMANN Alois MC Büelisacker CH1190 42 33 35 39 149  
20. HAGENBUCH Kurt MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH358 38 36 39 37 150  
21. BAUMANN René MC Büelisacker CH134 41 40 37 37 155  
22. MÜLLER Kurt MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH529 39 43 39 35 156  
23. BUCHER Franz MC Wohlen CH1430 37 37 39 43 156  
24. BINKERT Theo MC Romanshorn CH828 42 32 46 36 156  
25. SCHÄPPI Fredy MC Effretikon CH601 33 41 50 34 158  
26. MORATTI Edi MC Wohlen CH522 40 43 40 38 161  
27. LIPPUNER Urs MC Effretikon CH465 49 50 44 41 184  

 Damen       
1. Stricker Heidi MC Effretikon CH692 32 31 33 32 128  
2. WICKI Sandra MC Effretikon CH1331 29 32 35 34 130 n. St. 
3. WEBER Reby MC Effretikon CH1025 35 34 29 32 130 n. St. 
4. KÄHR Eveline MC Grindel Kloten CH410 32 33 34 34 133  
5. BRECHBÜHL Flavia MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH181 34 29 36 35 134  

 Herren       
1. SPESCHA Vitus MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH811 29 31 32 30 122  
2. NICOLUSSI Marco MC Olten CH1300 31 31 31 33 126
3. WAGNIERES Michel MC Locarno CH746 31 32 30 35 128
4. BÜRGIN René MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH199 34 35 30 30 129
5. JETZLER Sven MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH405 32 34 32 36 134
6. SCHNEIDER Christian MC Grindel Kloten CH818 33 32 32 40 137
7. FRISCHKNECHT Marco MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH531 34 35 32 37 138
8. HAURI Marvin MC Mühlematt-Dietikon CH1611 36 38 36 35 145
9. ARLITT Patrick MC Grindel Kloten CH110 36 37 33 39 145

10. ILG Marcel MC Grindel Kloten CH1909 40 37 37 35 149
11. FREI Michael MC Romanshorn CH1323 40 38 37 35 150
12. LEHNER Marcel MC Effretikon CH455 41 37 35 38 151
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Dietikoner-Meisterschaften 2007 
MC Mühlematt Dietikon 

15. April 2007 
        
 Rangliste Mannschaften       

 Mannschaft MannNr.
1. 
Runde 

2. 
Runde 

3. 
Runde 

4. 
Runde Total

        
 Gemischt       
        

1. MC Mühlematt Dietikon 3       
 BÜRGIN René  34 35 30 30 129
 SPESCHA Vitus  29 31 32 30 122
 SCHIBLI Eduard  32 33 30 31 126
 FISCHER Heinz  32 30 31 33 126
  Total 127 129 123 124 503
        
        

2. MC Effretikon 1       
 WICKI Sandra  29 32 35 34 130
 WEBER Reby  35 34 29 32 130
 Stricker Heidi  32 31 33 32 128
 WICKI Esther  44 34 29 36 143
  Total 140 131 126 134 531
        
        

3. MC Mühlematt Dietikon 2       
 BRECHBÜHL Flavia  34 29 36 35 134
 JETZLER Sven  32 34 32 36 134
 NICOLUSSI Beni  36 35 40 33 144
 WIEDERKEHR Walter  36 33 33 38 140
  Total 138 131 141 142 552
        
        

4. MC Effretikon 2       
 AEBERSOLD Hans  32 34 33 32 131
 WEBER Peter  36 35 33 31 135
 BOSS Markus  34 37 34 35 140
 ZIEGLER Hans-Peter  39 35 37 38 149
  Total 141 141 137 136 555
        
        

5. MC Effretikon 3       
 WICKI Roger  32 37 35 37 141
 WICKI Wolfgang  39 30 30 33 132
 MÜLLER Fredy  34 38 35 38 145
 RIESEN-AERNE Sylvie  32 39 35 36 142
  Total 137 144 135 144 560
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6. MC Grindel Kloten 1       
 KÄHR Eveline  32 33 34 34 133
 SCHNEIDER Christian  33 32 32 40 137
 ILG Marcel  40 37 37 35 149
 ARLITT Patrick  36 37 33 39 145
  Total 141 139 136 148 564
        
        

7. MC Romanshorn 1       
 FREI Michael  40 38 37 35 150
 CAVIEZEL Alfons  39 34 32 33 138
 BINKERT Theo  42 32 46 36 156
 STOFFEL Thea  43 37 38 41 159
  Total 164 141 153 145 603
        
        

8. MC Büelisacker 1       
 SCHMIDLI Patrik  36 39 43 38 156
 RAIMANN Alois  42 33 35 39 149
 BAUMANN René  41 40 37 37 155
 BISCHOFF Hans  37 35 33 41 146
  Total 156 147 148 155 606
        
        

9. MC Mühlematt Dietikon 1       
 FRISCHKNECHT Marco  34 35 32 37 138
 MÜLLER Kurt  39 43 39 35 156
 HAGENBUCH Kurt  38 36 39 37 150
 WIEDERKEHR Heidi  39 37 40 49 165
  Total 150 151 150 158 609
        
        
10. MC Effretikon 4       
 WICKI Maja  43 46 34 39 162
 SCHÄPPI Fredy  33 41 50 34 158
 LIPPUNER Urs  49 50 44 41 184
 ELMER Edith  39 42 40 34 155
  Total 164 179 168 148 659
        
        
11. MC Wohlen 1       
 BLESS Martin  41 33 126 126 326
 BLESS Heinz  29 35 32 32 128
 MORATTI Edi  40 43 40 38 161
 SOMMERHALDER Hans-Ruedi  34 39 39 37 149
  Total 144 150 237 233 764

 


